Oil-fired boilers
Hot water or steam
Designed for reliability,
high efficiency and performance
for residences with chimneys
Hot water boiler
New, front-mounted tankless coil
available for domestic hot water

2. Burner Capacity Rating, GPH is
based on #2 oil with a Gross
Heating Value equal to 140,000
BTU/Gal.
3. Maximum Working Pressure,
Water – 50 PSI.
4. Tankless Heater Ratings based
on I=W=H test standard.
KINGSTON SPECIFICATIONS
A.F.U.E.
APPROX. EFFICIENCY
D.O.E. IBR NET NET SHIPPING %
NUMBER HEATING RATING RATING BURNER TANKLESS CHIMNEY DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (NO STACK
OF CAPACITY STEAM STEAM CAPACITY HEATER SIZE IN. X LBS. KD DAMPER
MODEL SECTIONS BTU/HR BTU/HR SQ. FT. GPH (GPM) IN. X FT. A B C PKG. REQUIRED)
KSZ065 3 78,000 56,000 233 0.65 2.25 8 X 8 X15 16-1/2 8-1/4 6 570 84.9
KSZ075 3 90,000 68,000 283 0.75 2.25 8 X 8 X 15 16-1/2 8-1/4 6 570 84.5
KSZ100 3 119,000 89,000 370 1.00 2.50 8 X 8 X 15 16-1/2 8-1/4 6 570 83.5
KSZ090 4 108,000 81,000 338 0.90 2.50 8 X 8 X15 21-1/2 10-3/4 7 690 84.9
KSZ125 4 149,000 112,000 467 1.25 2.75 8 X 8 X15 21-1/2 10-3/4 7 690 84.2
KSZ150 4 177,000 133,000 554 1.50 3.00 8 X 8 X15 21-1/2 10-3/4 7 690 83.1
KSZ120 5 144,000 108,000 450 1.20 2.75 8 X 8 X15 26-1/2 13-1/4 8 810 84.5
KSZ175 5 207,000 155,000 646 1.75 3.25 8 X 8 X15 26-1/2 13-1/4 8 810 83.1
KSZ200 5 235,000 176,000 733 2.00 3.50 8 X 8 X15 26-1/2 13-1/4 8 810 82.9
Notes:
1. Net Ratings are
based on piping
and pick-up

15 PSI.
Heat Exchanger constructed
and tested in accordance with
ASME Section IV standard.
M.E.A.
APPROVED
MEA 23-01-E
KINGSTON DIMENSIONS (in inches)
TOBAGO DIMENSIONS (in inches)
★
TOBAGO SPECIFICATIONS
D.O.E. IBR NET APPROX. D.O.E.
HEATING WATER BURNER TANKLESS CHIMNEY DIMENSIONS SHIPPING ANNUAL
NO. OF CAPACITY RATING CAPACITY HEATER SIZE IN. X IN INCHES WEIGHT EFFICIENCY
MODEL SECTIONS BTU/HR BTU/HR GPH GPM IN. X FT. A B C PACKAGED (AFUE)
TWZ065★ 3 80,000 70,000 0.65 2.75 8 X 8 X15 16-1/2 8-1/4 6 560 86.1★
TWZ075★ 3 91,000 79,000 0.75 3.00 8 X 8 X 15 16-1/2 8-1/4 6 560 85.8★
TWZ100 3 120,000 104,000 1.00 3.25 8 X 8 X 15 16-1/2 8-1/4 6 560 84.3
TWZ090★ 4 111,000 97,000 0.90 3.25 8 X 8 X15 21-1/2 10-3/4 7 680 86.0★
TWZ125 4 152,000 132,000 1.25 3.75 8 X 8 X15 21-1/2 10-3/4 7 680 84.9
TWZ150 4 179,000 156,000 1.50 4.00 8 X 8 X15 21-1/2 10-3/4 7 680 83.8
TWZ120★ 5 147,000 128,000 1.20 3.50 8 X 8 X15 26-1/2 13-1/4 8 800 86.0★
TWZ175 5 210,000 183,000 1.75 4.25 8 X 8 X15 26-1/2 13-1/4 8 800 83.5
TWZ200 5 238,000 207,000 2.00 4.75 8 X 8 X15 26-1/2 13-1/4 8 800 83.3
The Tobago and Kingston oil-fired boilers
provide hot water and steam heat in a variety
of sizes to serve a wide range of homes.
An approved chimney is required.